
VERMELLO REXEITADO
PROBA CATEGORIA SEXO MARCA ISN. Licencia ATLETA Fecha Nac. CLUB

50m Sub 10 Masculino M 9.56 GA-3784301-A-T-s ANDRE GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 11/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 10.62 GA-3784299-A-T-s MARCO GOMEZ FIGUEIRA 30/10/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 10.05 GA-3784295-A-T-s TEO MIGUEZ FARIÑA 15/10/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 10.25 GA-3784290-A-T-s JOSE SANTOS RIVEIRO 20/11/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 9.66 GA-3784288-A-T-s LUCAS DOMINGUEZ DIEZ 25/04/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M GA-3784269-A-T-s MANUEL CASTILLO FERNANDEZ 10/02/2018 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 9.03 GA-3784292-A-T-s ENZO BARCIA RODRIGUEZ 05/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M GA-3784273-A-T-s NICOLAS PAZ ESCURIS 23/03/2018 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 9.27 GA-3784282-A-T-s TRISTAN ALVAREZ BARREIRO 05/05/2017 Atletica Barbanza
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 11.50 GA-3783252-A-T-s GABRIEL HERMO MILLARES 06/08/2016 El Canario
50m Sub 10 Masculino M 10.56 GA-3783184-A-T-s JESUS RODRIGUES PETROVICH 27/03/2016 El Canario
60m Sub 12 Masculino M 9.90 AG13422 THIAGO CARRIL MIRANDA 11/09/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
60m Sub 12 Masculino M 12.51 AG5844 MARTIN LAGO VILLANUEVA 19/05/2014 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
60m Sub 12 Masculino M 9.02 AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/03/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
60m Sub 12 Masculino M 9.79 AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
60m Sub 12 Masculino M 9.98 AG15383 BREIXO LOPEZ MILLARES 14/03/2014 El Canario
80m Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3818910-A-T-s JOEL ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 13.78 XOC98 TELMO CIBEIRA SANTOS 04/11/2013 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 13.20 GA-3784591-A-T-s ARON GARCIA COQ 04/06/2013 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 11.62 GA-3784588-A-T-s DANIEL BOO CASTELO 05/11/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 12.04 GA-3784586-A-T-s ERNESTO PEDROSO COTOS 03/04/2013 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 12.42 GA-3784584-A-T-s JULIO CANDAN BARROS 18/01/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 11.25 GA-3784580-A-T-s JUAN CANDAN BARROS 18/01/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 12.59 GA-3784574-A-T-s FABIAN FERNANDEZ RIVERA 02/08/2013 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 12.66 AG13000 MARTIN GONZALEZ MACEIRAS 02/06/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
80m Sub 14 Masculino M 15.42 AG3832 XOEL VILAS FERNÁNDEZ 20/10/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3818879-A-T-s Adam Sieira Semlali 26/05/2008 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3800725-A-T-s Baudilio Ernesto Méndez Parra 26/07/2011 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Masculino M 12.22 AG12166 MANUEL LOPEZ GARCIA 02/03/2007 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
100m Senior Masculino M 14.52 GA-3785928-A-T-s NUNO VARELA MARTINEZ 01/07/2010 Atletismo Deza
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3785634-A-T-s LEÓN DIEGO FEIJOO QUAN 15/04/2011 Atletismo Deza
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3784605-A-T-s ALEJANDRO NUÑEZ BLANCO 21/04/2009 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Masculino M 13.25 GA-3784117-A-T-s IAGO ALCALDE LOJO 26/10/2009 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3774633-A-T-s Daniel Conde Prieto 20/07/1997 Atletismo Deza
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3739937-A-T-s OSCAR GRACIANO TOREA 24/04/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Masculino M AG19390 ÉRIC TORRENTE GUERRA 20/12/2011 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Masculino M 12.54 AG2020868 LUCAS FRANCOS MARTINEZ 29/10/2009 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Masculino M AG13347 DALMIRO NÚÑEZ PARAJÓ 13/12/2011 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Masculino M 12.11 AG20435 PEDRO VIDAL CAAVEIRO 01/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Masculino M AG15956 JHEFERSON ABREU PASÍN 12/05/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Masculino M 11.18 GA-3736681-A-N-s BRAIS OTERO REDONDO 05/08/2007 CA Santiago
100m Senior Masculino M GA-3731325-A-N-s SAMUEL BASCOY RENTERIA 03/06/2010 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 11.13 GA948 ELOY VAZQUEZ VAZQUEZ 25/10/2008 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Masculino M 11.60 GA1504 LUCAS VAZQUEZ ABUIN 12/11/2007 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Masculino M 10.99 GA777 SEBASTIAN BASCOY RENTERIA 05/03/2008 Coruña Comarca
100m Senior Masculino M 12.85 GA1637 LEONEL PELIQUIN MOLINA 22/08/2009 Xuncas Diversia
100m Senior Masculino M 13.18 GA1231 PELAYO FREIRE FERNANDEZ 06/09/2010 Xuncas Diversia
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100m Senior Masculino M 11.62 GA1544 PABLO RUIZ SANTOS 19/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Masculino M GA-3818879-A-T-s Adam Sieira Semlali 26/05/2008 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Masculino M AG21279 MARTIN MACEIRAS MOREIRA 06/02/2009 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m Senior Masculino M 58.37 GA-3784605-A-T-s ALEJANDRO NUÑEZ BLANCO 21/04/2009 Atletica Barbanza
400m Senior Masculino M GA-3784117-A-T-s IAGO ALCALDE LOJO 26/10/2009 Atletica Barbanza
400m Senior Masculino M GA-3774633-A-T-s Daniel Conde Prieto 20/07/1997 Atletismo Deza
400m Senior Masculino M 58.43 AG3504 LUCAS LESMES DEVESA 06/04/2006 CA Santiago
400m Senior Masculino M AG7670 FERMÍN GÓMEZ PITA 01/12/2005 CA Millaraio
400m Senior Masculino M 56.96 GA-3734582-A-T-s HUGO SANTOS PENA 03/07/2007 CA Santiago
400m Senior Masculino M AG20435 PEDRO VIDAL CAAVEIRO 01/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Masculino M 50.14 GA-3768564-A-N-s IAGO NUÑEZ LUGILDE 25/08/1996 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
400m Senior Masculino M 54.32 GA1542 NUNO CARMONA GONZALEZ 31/01/2009 Atletismo Noia
400m Senior Masculino M 51.37 GA519 YAGO IGLESIAS TURNES 08/05/2006 Atletismo Noia
400m Senior Masculino M GA1140 MANUEL CAMPELLO CARBALLO 18/05/2007 Club Atletismo Naron
400m Senior Masculino M 50.60 GA1504 LUCAS VAZQUEZ ABUIN 12/11/2007 Atletica Barbanza
400m Senior Masculino M 1:02.50 GA-3704048-A-N-s RUBEN PENAS GARCIA 31/10/1977 Club Atletismo Tambre
400m Senior Masculino M 53.00 CU2123 SERGIO FERNANDEZ RAFALES 28/09/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Masculino M GA1544 PABLO RUIZ SANTOS 19/05/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
500m Sub 12 Masculino M 1:47.90 GA-3784329-A-T-s SANTIAGO BERNAL GONZALEZ 16/04/2015 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Masculino M GA-3784301-A-T-s ANDRE GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ 11/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Masculino M 2:14.17 GA-3784290-A-T-s JOSE SANTOS RIVEIRO 20/11/2017 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Masculino M GA-3784331-A-T-s CARLO PAZ ESCURIS 13/11/2015 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Masculino M 1:46.02 GA-3784282-A-T-s TRISTAN ALVAREZ BARREIRO 05/05/2017 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Masculino M AG17305 ANGEL GONZALEZ DOSIL 30/08/2016 Atletismo Noia
500m Sub 10 Masculino M AG13424 IVAN VAZQUEZ FONTELA 31/01/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
500m Sub 12 Masculino M 1:27.27 AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/03/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
500m Sub 12 Masculino M 1:40.63 AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
800m Senior Masculino M 2:07.43 GA-3781275-A-T-s NICOLÁS NSANG GÓMEZ 15/03/2006 CA Santiago
800m Senior Masculino M 2:26.93 GA-3781270-A-T-s ANTÓN RAÑA VILLAVERDE 09/01/2008 CA Santiago
800m Senior Masculino M 2:05.30 AG3254 MARIO SANTOS GARCÍA 07/12/1999 At Rias Baixas
800m Senior Masculino M 2:12.16 AG19826 PABLO VILLAAR CES 19/10/2009 Atletismo Noia
800m Senior Masculino M 1:59.78 GA-3742870-A-T-s GAEL VARELA MORENO 09/01/2008 Club Atletismo Naron
800m Senior Masculino M AG18702 BRANDOL ANTONIO FERREIRA AYBAR 12/11/2008 CA Illa de Tambo
800m Senior Masculino M 2:22.27 AG20252 JOSE GARCIA MARTINEZ 24/12/1989 El Canario
800m Senior Masculino M 2:30.74 AG20251 EDUARDO FIGUEIRAS LORENZO 11/07/1997 El Canario
800m Senior Masculino M AG20930 SAUL BENITEZ PEREZ 03/11/2006 El Canario
800m Senior Masculino M 1:58.26 GA-3768564-A-N-s IAGO NUÑEZ LUGILDE 25/08/1996 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
800m Senior Masculino M 2:10.23 GA1512 JOSE MANUEL ARUFE GONZALEZ 06/03/2009 Atletismo Noia
800m Senior Masculino M 1:57.61 GA1140 MANUEL CAMPELLO CARBALLO 18/05/2007 Club Atletismo Naron
800m Senior Masculino M 1:56.69 GA-3723849-A-N-s ABEL VILA MARIÑO 08/11/2007 Berango Atletismo
800m Senior Masculino M 2:17.19 GA-3704048-A-N-s RUBEN PENAS GARCIA 31/10/1977 Club Atletismo Tambre
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:26.03 AG3254 MARIO SANTOS GARCÍA 07/12/1999 At Rias Baixas
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:24.15 AG19723 GUILLERMO FEIJOO REDONDO 04/12/1997 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:43.56 AG20394 MATEO RODRÍGUEZ ARDAO 13/03/2008 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Masculino M GA-3737062-A-T-s XABIER FERNANDEZ GARCIA 21/09/1999 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:02.56 AG2027876 ANTÓN GÓMEZ LOPEZ 03/07/2000 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Masculino M 5:06.30 AG20252 JOSE GARCIA MARTINEZ 24/12/1989 El Canario
1.500m Senior Masculino M 5:19.64 AG20251 EDUARDO FIGUEIRAS LORENZO 11/07/1997 El Canario
1.500m Senior Masculino M AG20930 SAUL BENITEZ PEREZ 03/11/2006 El Canario
1.500m Senior Masculino M 5:09.39 AG2017547 RAMÓN FOLGAR POUSO 13/10/1967 El Canario
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:22.15 GA1496 CARLOS DE LA TORRE ABOAL 14/02/2006 San Miguel de Marin
1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:21.03 GA1091 PABLO VAZQUEZ MAIZTEGUI 16/03/2009 Club Atletismo Naron



1.500m Senior Masculino M 4:05.68 GA-3723849-A-N-s ABEL VILA MARIÑO 08/11/2007 Berango Atletismo
5.000m Senior Masculino M GA-3801431-A-T-s LEO GÁNDARA GUEDE 21/02/2007 SD Compostela Atletismo
5.000m Senior Masculino M GA-3783164-A-T-s ERNESTO BUCETA POUSO 20/09/1970 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M AG2027876 ANTÓN GÓMEZ LOPEZ 03/07/2000 CA Santiago
5.000m Senior Masculino M GA-3726623-A-T-s HUGO MORAIS RODRIGUEZ 18/03/2008 R.C. Celta
5.000m Senior Masculino M AG15627 MARIO CUPEIRO TEMBRÁS 22/10/2009 Club Atletismo Naron
5.000m Senior Masculino M AG2024233 DAMIÁN MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ 26/07/1996 Club Atletismo Tambre
5.000m Senior Masculino M 18:38.33 AG764370 LUIS MIGUEL PARADA GARCIA 24/12/1973 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M 18:20.56 AG20252 JOSE GARCIA MARTINEZ 24/12/1989 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M 18:46.35 AG20251 EDUARDO FIGUEIRAS LORENZO 11/07/1997 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M 17:42.57 AG11742 ISRAEL BENITEZ SOMOZA 20/05/1976 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M GA-3777998-A-N-s JULIO RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 12/01/1970 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
5.000m Senior Masculino M GA-3783688-A-N-s NEMESIO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 18/07/1976 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
5.000m Senior Masculino M AG20930 SAUL BENITEZ PEREZ 03/11/2006 El Canario
5.000m Senior Masculino M 17:04.82 GA-3707501-A-N-s JORGE GARCIA ARROYO 23/04/1999 Atletismo Torrelavega
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3818910-A-T-s JOEL ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784591-A-T-s ARON GARCIA COQ 04/06/2013 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784588-A-T-s DANIEL BOO CASTELO 05/11/2012 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784584-A-T-s JULIO CANDAN BARROS 18/01/2012 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784580-A-T-s JUAN CANDAN BARROS 18/01/2012 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784574-A-T-s FABIAN FERNANDEZ RIVERA 02/08/2013 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.06 GA-3784329-A-T-s SANTIAGO BERNAL GONZALEZ 16/04/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784299-A-T-s MARCO GOMEZ FIGUEIRA 30/10/2017 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784295-A-T-s TEO MIGUEZ FARIÑA 15/10/2017 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784288-A-T-s LUCAS DOMINGUEZ DIEZ 25/04/2017 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M GA-3784292-A-T-s ENZO BARCIA RODRIGUEZ 05/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 2.93 GA-3784331-A-T-s CARLO PAZ ESCURIS 13/11/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 1.00 GA-3783252-A-T-s GABRIEL HERMO MILLARES 06/08/2016 El Canario
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.00 GA-3783184-A-T-s JESUS RODRIGUES PETROVICH 27/03/2016 El Canario
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.26 AG17305 ANGEL GONZALEZ DOSIL 30/08/2016 Atletismo Noia
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.02 AG13000 MARTIN GONZALEZ MACEIRAS 02/06/2013 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.61 AG19904 ALVARO RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 27/03/2014 Club Atletismo Tambre
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.51 AG21035 NICOLÁS PENEDO SAN JOSÉ 22/04/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Masculino M 3.94 AG15383 BREIXO LOPEZ MILLARES 14/03/2014 El Canario
Jabalina (600g) Sub 16 Masculino M GA-3785634-A-T-s LEÓN DIEGO FEIJOO QUAN 15/04/2011 Atletismo Deza
Jabalina (600g) Sub 16 Masculino M AG2028716 CARLOS GARCÍA LORENZO 23/04/2011 CD Pinarium
Jabalina (600g) Sub 16 Masculino M 18.57 AG2028854 ADRIAN CONDE LÓPEZ 04/09/2011 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Jabalina (600g) Sub 16 Masculino M AG19390 ÉRIC TORRENTE GUERRA 20/12/2011 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (600g) Sub 16 Masculino M 38.59 GA1231 PELAYO FREIRE FERNANDEZ 06/09/2010 Xuncas Diversia
Jabalina (700g) Sub 18 Masculino M 25.99 AG2021262 IAGO LAGO VILLANUEVA 14/03/2009 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Jabalina (700g) Sub 18 Masculino M AG2020868 LUCAS FRANCOS MARTINEZ 29/10/2009 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (700g) Sub 18 Masculino M AG18702 BRANDOL ANTONIO FERREIRA AYBAR 12/11/2008 CA Illa de Tambo
Jabalina (700g) Sub 18 Masculino M 40.55 GA957 RODRIGO FERNANDEZ LOJO 21/04/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (700g) Sub 18 Masculino M GA1637 LEONEL PELIQUIN MOLINA 22/08/2009 Xuncas Diversia
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M GA-3734645-A-T-s CIRO FERNÁNDEZ BRIONES 11/06/1996 CA Santiago
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M 40.79 GA-3729834-A-T-s UNAI MIRA FERNANDEZ 05/12/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M GA1614 ALFREDO BLANCO RIOS 24/07/1968 Atletismo Noia
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M 56.30 GA-3780655-A-N-s ENZO LOPEZ MOURE 11/06/2007 Atletica Barbanza
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M 50.95 GA23409 AITOR FERNANDEZ GAYOSO 30/07/2003 Super Amara BAT
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M 52.35 GA-3699563-A-N-s JOSE ADONIS ROMAN SANCHEZ 20/12/1994 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (800g) Senior Masculino M 49.02 GA-3696823-A-N-s ALEJANDRO BARBEITO LOJO 22/08/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (4kg) Sub 16 Masculino M 7.24 GA-3785928-A-T-s NUNO VARELA MARTINEZ 01/07/2010 Atletismo Deza



Peso (4kg) Sub 16 Masculino M GA-3785634-A-T-s LEÓN DIEGO FEIJOO QUAN 15/04/2011 Atletismo Deza
Peso (4kg) Sub 16 Masculino M 10.34 GA1231 PELAYO FREIRE FERNANDEZ 06/09/2010 Xuncas Diversia
Peso (5kg) Sub 18 Masculino M AG2020868 LUCAS FRANCOS MARTINEZ 29/10/2009 CA Millaraio
Peso (5kg) Sub 18 Masculino M 9.55 GA1637 LEONEL PELIQUIN MOLINA 22/08/2009 Xuncas Diversia
Peso (7,260kg) Senior Masculino M GA-3750977-A-N-s ALEXANDRE SOLLA CARBALLA 17/07/1990 At Vila de Cangas
50m Sub 10 Femenino F 9.69 AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
50m Sub 10 Femenino F 9.10 AG20636 SABELA AFONSO GOMEZ 25/01/2016 El Canario
50m Sub 10 Femenino F 9.62 AG20931 ADRIANA MARTINEZ SIEIRA 06/07/2016 El Canario
60m Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
60m Sub 12 Femenino F 10.26 AG19819 CAYETANA SESTAYO MARTINEZ 04/01/2015 Atletismo Noia
60m Sub 12 Femenino F 10.15 GA-3785166-A-T-s VALERIA HERMO GARCIA 05/06/2014 Atletismo Noia
60m Sub 12 Femenino F 10.69 GA-3784327-A-T-s CELIA FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ 29/07/2015 Atletica Barbanza
60m Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3772265-A-T-s ELVIRA VALIÑA SAINZ 24/07/2015 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
60m Sub 12 Femenino F 8.57 AG18810 CANDELA MARTINEZ PIÑEIRO 23/02/2014 Atletismo Porrino
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 13.83 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 14.06 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818916-A-T-s CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818911-A-T-s DANIIELA ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 13.09 GA-3818909-A-T-s ALBA GARCIA ABELLEIRA 06/03/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 12.43 GA-3818908-A-T-s DANIELA PARADA SAMPEDRO 25/01/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3813187-A-T-s LUCÍA VAZQUEZ NEYRA 01/07/2013 El Canario
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 12.72 GA-3785670-A-T-s KELLY JULIANA AGUILLÓN SERRANO 04/04/2012 Atletismo Deza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 14.39 GA-3784572-A-T-s NAYARA GARCIA SANISIDRO 02/10/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 12.63 GA-3784570-A-T-s ANAIS MOYA RONQUETE 08/07/2013 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 13.49 GA-3784568-A-T-s ALESSANDRA ROBLES NUÑEZ 13/12/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784565-A-T-s LIVIA FERNANDEZ PARADA 30/03/2012 Atletica Barbanza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3783236-A-T-s ADRIANA PENA FERNANDEZ 03/02/2012 El Canario
80m Sub 14 Femenino F AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 08/06/2013 Atletismo Deza
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 13.05 GA-3715946-A-T-s VALERIA TORRES PALOMO 10/02/2013 CA Illa de Tambo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F AG12927 CHANEL PENAS GARCÍA 01/03/2013 Club Atletismo Tambre
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 12.95 AG15931 MAR FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 14/08/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 12.70 AG15936 LUCÍA DIOS OTERO 06/06/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
80m Sub 14 Femenino F 11.98 GA-3785672-A-N-s MARÍA RIVERO ALLER 22/04/2012 Atletismo Deza
100m Senior Femenino F 14.81 AG15343 ALEJANDRA FERNANDEZ PARADA 13/07/2009 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F 14.70 AG10638 LENA PICOS GONZALEZ 16/10/2007 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
100m Senior Femenino F AG2014334 AINOA LAGO FERNANDEZ 09/01/2007 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
100m Senior Femenino F AG18778 ALBA BUHIGAS DUASO 27/02/2009 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
100m Senior Femenino F 14.77 AG13180 PAULA RICOY MENEDEZ 31/12/2008 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3788598-A-T-s LAURA ROMANO RODRIGUEZ 06/04/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3787630-A-T-s Carmen Vidal Pérez 04/04/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3787629-A-T-s ALEXANDRA SAMPEDRO LOJO 16/01/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3785768-A-T-s LUCIA SIEIRA BELLO 02/05/2002 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3784592-A-T-s DANIELA BARCIA RODRIGUEZ 11/12/2011 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3784598-A-T-s BIANCA CIBEIRA SANTOS 12/11/2011 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3784594-A-T-s MARIA TOUZON QUINTANS 15/09/2011 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3777077-A-T-s CLARA VAZQUEZ CASTRO 29/04/2011 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3775026-A-T-s CLAUDIA PIÑEIRO RODRÍGUEZ 11/04/1997 Atletismo Deza
100m Senior Femenino F AG2028752 DANIELA TRIGO ABAD 26/08/2011 CD Pinarium
100m Senior Femenino F AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/06/2011 At Rias Baixas
100m Senior Femenino F 14.20 AG2028501 ALBA LOJO LAGO 16/09/2004 CA Santiago
100m Senior Femenino F 14.30 AG14186 REBECA GONZÁLEZ LORENZO 21/03/2007 At Rias Baixas
100m Senior Femenino F AG2028548 SARA SANCHEZ DOCAMPO 01/09/2011 Coruña Comarca



100m Senior Femenino F GA-3742824-A-T-s CARLA QUINTIAN OTERO 22/08/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3742834-A-T-s RUTH LAGE FUENTES 14/12/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
100m Senior Femenino F 14.67 AG7739 CLAUDIA SANTALLA FERNÁNDEZ 31/05/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F 15.19 GA-3739394-A-T-s MARÍA MOURE ABALO 11/12/2009 CA Santiago
100m Senior Femenino F 14.48 AG2024403 UXIA MANTEIGA CASTAÑO 19/03/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F 14.10 AG13465 IRENE ALENDE RIBÁ 19/10/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F AG21382 BLANCA LAVÍN ARGILA 12/09/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F 14.53 AG7693 CLAUDIA NÚÑEZ TORRES 07/09/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F AG13353 LENA ARES SIMÓN 11/11/2010 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3738812-A-T-s ADRIANA FERNÁNDEZ VAL 27/12/2011 CA Millaraio
100m Senior Femenino F 15.33 AG20704 AMALIA FRANCISCA BLANCO POSE 08/09/2006 Club Atletismo Negreira
100m Senior Femenino F 13.53 GA-3724306-A-T-s CARLA SOMOZA SEOANE 10/04/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
100m Senior Femenino F AG17080 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 11/06/2011 Club Atletismo Tambre
100m Senior Femenino F AG17081 ENMA CAMPELO MALLO 17/10/2011 Club Atletismo Tambre
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3703381-A-T-s LUCIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 28/01/2005 At. Femenino Celta
100m Senior Femenino F 13.01 AG5072 ZAIRE VAZQUEZ ORDOÑEZ 18/11/2006 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 15.56 AG15933 ANABEL PÉREZ CADAVAL 18/08/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 13.16 AG20527 CARMEN PEREZ LÓPEZ 26/06/2010 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 13.76 AG2027246 IRENE FIGUEIRA VARELA 04/10/2007 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F AG15929 NOA FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 20/11/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F AG17558 ENMA DIOS OTERO 10/08/2011 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 12.78 AG2027849 SIRA AYASO PARADA 10/12/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 13.10 AG15958 PAULA DIOS MIRÁS 28/04/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F 14.29 AG18523 ROCIO RAMOS LLOVO 27/11/2010 Ribeira Atletismo
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3784267-A-N-s ALESSIA BUCETA NOVO 02/08/2011 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA-3784264-A-N-s SOFIA PAZ FERNANDEZ 24/06/2011 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F 14.33 GA-3780659-A-N-s LARA LAPA FIGUEIRA 06/03/2010 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F 13.14 GA-3780653-A-N-s LORENA SABORIDO LAMPON 15/03/2007 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA1575 CELIA COUTO MOURIN 09/01/2011 At Rias Baixas
100m Senior Femenino F 13.18 GA1098 VALERIA BUCETA NOVO 08/02/2009 Atletica Barbanza
100m Senior Femenino F GA929 CARLA ALLEGUE BLANCO 12/03/2009 Xuncas Diversia
100m Senior Femenino F 13.39 GA-3696692-A-N-s EVA SALVADO PRIETO 09/11/1997 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
100m Senior Femenino F 12.81 GA-3696661-A-N-s ALICIA MERINO PEREZ 28/05/1993 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
400m Senior Femenino F AG13179 PAULA FERNANDEZ GOMEZ 05/03/2008 Atletismo Fontes do Sar
400m Senior Femenino F 1:06.72 GA-3785768-A-T-s LUCIA SIEIRA BELLO 02/05/2002 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3784461-A-T-s CARLOTA SOMOZA VEGA 10/02/2009 Atletismo Noia
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3777898-A-T-s MARTINA PRIEGUE ROMERO 05/09/2009 Atletismo Noia
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3775026-A-T-s CLAUDIA PIÑEIRO RODRÍGUEZ 11/04/1997 Atletismo Deza
400m Senior Femenino F AG2026391 NOA GOMEZ LEON 02/02/2009 Atletismo Noia
400m Senior Femenino F 1:07.32 AG2028762 ANTÍA GARCÍA LORENZO 06/06/2007 CD Pinarium
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3739766-A-T-s ARIADNA GOMEZ VARELA 10/02/2009 CA Santiago
400m Senior Femenino F 1:07.24 GA-3729936-A-T-s LAURA ANNICCHIARICO BARREIRO 04/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F GA-3730110-A-T-s TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY 04/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F 1:06.10 GA-3724306-A-T-s CARLA SOMOZA SEOANE 10/04/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
400m Senior Femenino F 1:02.70 AG2027246 IRENE FIGUEIRA VARELA 04/10/2007 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Femenino F AG2027849 SIRA AYASO PARADA 10/12/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Femenino F AG15958 PAULA DIOS MIRÁS 28/04/2009 Ribeira Atletismo
400m Senior Femenino F 59.32 GA-3780408-A-N-s LARA LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 07/06/2002 At. Femenino Celta
400m Senior Femenino F 1:01.60 GA-3780653-A-N-s LORENA SABORIDO LAMPON 15/03/2007 Atletica Barbanza
400m Senior Femenino F 1:04.08 GA1142 CELIA LISTA VIEITO 06/02/2009 Club Atletismo Negreira
400m Senior Femenino F 1:01.48 GA1098 VALERIA BUCETA NOVO 08/02/2009 Atletica Barbanza
400m Senior Femenino F 1:14.42 GA10706 MARIA ESTHER PEDROSA CARRETE 19/05/1961 Dawako Athletics C.D.



500m Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
500m Sub 10 Femenino F 2:35.82 XOC99 XIANA VILLAVERDE RAMA 15/10/2016 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Femenino F 1:53.65 GA-3784325-A-T-s MARTINA DOMINGUEZ CHOUZA 18/04/2014 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Femenino F 1:55.54 GA-3784308-A-T-s NOA DOMINGUEZ DIEZ 23/01/2015 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Femenino F GA-3784302-A-T-s LUCIA HERMO ABEIJON 12/02/2014 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Femenino F 1:52.17 GA-3784278-A-T-s CARLA ROMERO MILLAN 16/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Femenino F 2:00.67 GA-3784280-A-T-s DANIELA OUTERIAL GUDE 21/07/2016 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Femenino F 2:12.59 GA-3784279-A-T-s IARA DOMINGUEZ CANAVERI 20/10/2016 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Femenino F 1:58.24 GA-3784322-A-T-s XULIA LOPEZ RUSO 23/06/2014 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 12 Femenino F 1:57.80 GA-3784304-A-T-s DANIELA CASTILLO FERNANDEZ 18/03/2015 Atletica Barbanza
500m Sub 10 Femenino F AG15972 CLARA FARIÑA SILVOSO 02/10/2016 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
500m Sub 10 Femenino F 1:58.17 AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
800m Senior Femenino F 2:32.95 AG2025488 IRENE RIVEIRO LEON 10/07/2008 Atletismo Noia
800m Senior Femenino F 2:37.35 AG2020824 NEREA LAREO BARROSO 29/05/2009 Atletismo Noia
800m Senior Femenino F GA-3739766-A-T-s ARIADNA GOMEZ VARELA 10/02/2009 CA Santiago
800m Senior Femenino F GA1142 CELIA LISTA VIEITO 06/02/2009 Club Atletismo Negreira
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:14.44 GA-3773576-A-T-s LAURA PORTO PATIÑO 22/09/2009 At Rias Baixas
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:07.09 AG2026723 INES PORTELA OTERO 18/08/2001 CA Santiago
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:31.46 GA-3729812-A-T-s LUCIA ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN 08/07/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
1.500m Senior Femenino F 5:14.62 GA89 ANA VARELA MOSTEIRO 05/07/1994 INDEPENDIENTE
1.500m Senior Femenino F GA1211 JIMENA SAIZ YUDEGO 01/08/2007 Club Atletismo Sada
1.500m Senior Femenino F GA-3699159-A-N-s JULIA LÓPEZ REBOLLIDO 17/04/1995 Club Atletismo Sada
1.500m Senior Femenino F 4:52.88 GA6108 CAROLINA SANTOS VILLALON 26/07/2005 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
5.000m Senior Femenino F 19:01.12 GA-3768154-A-T-s TERESA PARRADO PINAQUE 27/02/1990 CA Santiago
5.000m Senior Femenino F GA438 TANIA LOPEZ PAZOS 05/11/2009 Club Atletismo Naron
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818916-A-T-s CARLA SUAREZ SUAREZ 26/02/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818914-A-T-s Candela Herbón Laiño 24/03/2014 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818911-A-T-s DANIIELA ARGIBAY AMOEDO 15/07/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3818909-A-T-s ALBA GARCIA ABELLEIRA 06/03/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 4.00 GA-3818908-A-T-s DANIELA PARADA SAMPEDRO 25/01/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 2.81 AG19819 CAYETANA SESTAYO MARTINEZ 04/01/2015 Atletismo Noia
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F XOC99 XIANA VILLAVERDE RAMA 15/10/2016 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3785670-A-T-s KELLY JULIANA AGUILLÓN SERRANO 04/04/2012 Atletismo Deza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 3.21 GA-3785166-A-T-s VALERIA HERMO GARCIA 05/06/2014 Atletismo Noia
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784327-A-T-s CELIA FERNANDEZ MUÑIZ 29/07/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784325-A-T-s MARTINA DOMINGUEZ CHOUZA 18/04/2014 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 2.60 GA-3784309-A-T-s VERA MIGUEZ FARIÑA 15/09/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784308-A-T-s NOA DOMINGUEZ DIEZ 23/01/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784302-A-T-s LUCIA HERMO ABEIJON 12/02/2014 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784278-A-T-s CARLA ROMERO MILLAN 16/02/2017 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784280-A-T-s DANIELA OUTERIAL GUDE 21/07/2016 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F GA-3784279-A-T-s IARA DOMINGUEZ CANAVERI 20/10/2016 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 2.31 GA-3784322-A-T-s XULIA LOPEZ RUSO 23/06/2014 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 2.90 GA-3784304-A-T-s DANIELA CASTILLO FERNANDEZ 18/03/2015 Atletica Barbanza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 3.01 AG13330 NORA GÓMEZ GARCÍA 08/06/2013 Atletismo Deza
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 3.36 GA-3715946-A-T-s VALERIA TORRES PALOMO 10/02/2013 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 2.41 AG17106 ZELTIA IGLESIAS MAGDALENA 22/03/2016 CA Illa de Tambo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F AG12927 CHANEL PENAS GARCÍA 01/03/2013 Club Atletismo Tambre
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 3.26 AG15931 MAR FERNÁNDEZ SAMPEDRO 14/08/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F 3.57 AG15936 LUCÍA DIOS OTERO 06/06/2013 Ribeira Atletismo
Longitud Sub 14 Femenino F AG20931 ADRIANA MARTINEZ SIEIRA 06/07/2016 El Canario
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 8.35 GA-3784596-A-T-s ELINA SANLES SUAREZ 25/09/2010 Atletica Barbanza



Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 9.36 GA-3784595-A-T-s ALDARA PEDROSO COTOS 28/07/2010 Atletica Barbanza
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F GA-3784597-A-T-s ZOE VAZQUEZ GREGORI 10/11/2011 Atletica Barbanza
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 5.65 AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/06/2011 At Rias Baixas
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 8.17 AG3607 MARIA VILAS FERNANDEZ 03/11/2010 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 3.98 GA-3738812-A-T-s ADRIANA FERNÁNDEZ VAL 27/12/2011 CA Millaraio
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F AG17080 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 11/06/2011 Club Atletismo Tambre
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 13.15 GA-3780657-A-N-s SARA CAAMAÑO CAAMAÑO 28/09/2010 Atletica Barbanza
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 10.43 GA1575 CELIA COUTO MOURIN 09/01/2011 At Rias Baixas
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F 11.69 GA929 CARLA ALLEGUE BLANCO 12/03/2009 Xuncas Diversia
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F GA-3702640-A-N-s ANTIA OTERO VILAR 07/01/2008 Ciudad de Lugones
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F GA1285 Mª VICTORIA TOMÉ CARRASCO 01/10/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (3kg) Sub 16 Femenino F GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO 19/02/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 7.10 AG14186 REBECA GONZÁLEZ LORENZO 21/03/2007 At Rias Baixas
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 6.50 GA-3703381-A-T-s LUCIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 28/01/2005 At. Femenino Celta
Peso (4kg) Senior Femenino F 7.96 GA-3696692-A-N-s EVA SALVADO PRIETO 09/11/1997 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F GA-3777077-A-T-s CLARA VAZQUEZ CASTRO 29/04/2011 ASOCIACION DEPORTIVA OLIMPIA
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 12.96 AG2028752 DANIELA TRIGO ABAD 26/08/2011 CD Pinarium
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F GA-3774370-A-T-s MARIA ALVAREDO BASANTA 27/09/2011 Lucus Caixa Rural Galega
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F AG12856 LUCIA CASTRO CORDEIRO 11/06/2011 At Rias Baixas
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 12.36 AG3607 MARIA VILAS FERNANDEZ 03/11/2010 CLUB OLIMPICO DE VEDRA
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 21.15 GA-3742824-A-T-s CARLA QUINTIAN OTERO 22/08/2011 Club Atletismo Naron
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F AG7739 CLAUDIA SANTALLA FERNÁNDEZ 31/05/2010 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 16.08 AG2024403 UXIA MANTEIGA CASTAÑO 19/03/2010 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F AG13465 IRENE ALENDE RIBÁ 19/10/2010 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 17.28 GA-3738812-A-T-s ADRIANA FERNÁNDEZ VAL 27/12/2011 CA Millaraio
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 19.55 GA-3730110-A-T-s TARIQUA BRANDÓN REY 04/12/2009 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F GA-3729812-A-T-s LUCIA ALVAREZ TOURIÑAN 08/07/2008 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 13.44 AG17080 ADRIANA RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 11/06/2011 Club Atletismo Tambre
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 25.25 GA1575 CELIA COUTO MOURIN 09/01/2011 At Rias Baixas
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 23.87 GA929 CARLA ALLEGUE BLANCO 12/03/2009 Xuncas Diversia
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F 41.43 GA-3702640-A-N-s ANTIA OTERO VILAR 07/01/2008 Ciudad de Lugones
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F GA1285 Mª VICTORIA TOMÉ CARRASCO 01/10/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (500g) Sub 18 Femenino F GA950 MARIÑA BUJAN ANTELO 19/02/2010 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F AG766096 ANDREA BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ 01/06/2001 CA Santiago
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F AG14186 REBECA GONZÁLEZ LORENZO 21/03/2007 At Rias Baixas
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F GA-3703381-A-T-s LUCIA SANCHEZ MARTINEZ 28/01/2005 At. Femenino Celta
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F GA1466 ARALE FABEIRO CAO 27/09/2007 Atletica Barbanza
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F 21.57 GA928 CANDELA VAZQUEZ ALVAREZ 19/08/2006 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F 48.27 GA209 LARA IGLESIAS SUAREZ 18/11/2007 Atletica Barbanza
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F GA-3697260-A-N-s IVANNA CAROLINA ROMAN SANCHEZ 05/07/2000 Club Atletismo Sada
Jabalina (600g) Senior Femenino F 22.12 GA-3696692-A-N-s EVA SALVADO PRIETO 09/11/1997 Ria Ferrol-C. Arenal


